
School Name Grades Address City St. Zip Director Phone Fax Email 

B Noonans Child Care (Frankfort) Pre-K+K 8717 W. Lincoln Hwy. Frankfort IL 60423 Paula Sar, Director 815-469-2627 815-469-3561 frankfort.director@bobbienoonans.com

B Noonans Child Care (Homer Glen) Pre-K+K 13230 Cedar Creek Ct. Homer Glen IL 60441 Tara Heilmann, Director 708-301-3939 708-301-2784 homerglen.director@bobbienoonans.com

B Noonans Child Care (Lockport) Pre-K+K 947 Division St. Lockport IL 60441 Lori Beasley, Director 815-838-2855 815-838-1654 lockport.director@bobbienoonans.com

B Noonans Child Care, Joliet Pre-K+K 2504 Fairway Dr. Joliet IL 60435 Ruth Tyrrell, Director 815-741-2627 815-741-2596 joliet.director@bobbienoonans.com

Cathedral of St Raymond School Pre-K+K-8 608 N. Raynor Ave. Joliet IL 60435 Ms. Marjorie Hill, Principal 815-722-6626 815-727-4668 mhill@csrn.org

Catholic Schools Office, Joliet Dio. 16555 Weber Rd. Crest Hill IL 60403 Michael Boyle Ph.D., Supt. 815-838-2181 815-838-2182 mboyle@dioceseofjoliet.org

CEDI -Community Enrichment & Dev. Inst. PreK-12 535 Regent Rd University Prk IL 60466 Catherine Fox, Principal 708-534-7941 708-534-7942 cedi777@sbcglobal.net

Elite Children's Academy PreK- 2 23253 Renwick Rd. Plainfield IL 60544 Alice McNulty, Principal 815-200-8815 815-254-4909 elite-academy@sbcglobal.net

Families of Faith Christian Academy PreK-12 PO Box 518 Channahon IL 60410 Karen Blan, Director 815-521-1381 815-467-4476 k.blan@fofca.com

Furqaan Academy PreK-12 519 E. Briarcliff, Rd. Bolingbrook IL 60440 Mrs. Haiat Bousmaha, Principal 630-914-5015 630-914-5018 principal.fabb@furqaan.org

Garden Gate Montessori Pre-K+K 4998 Theodore Plainfield IL 60586 Kathy Burmeister, Director 815-254-5012 815-254-5012 ggmsrocks3@sbcglobal.net 

Heritage Christian Sch. Pre-K-12 21739 LaGrange Rd. Frankfort IL 60423 Milton Jones, Supt.  815-464-9100 815-464-6442 office@hbcfrankfort.org

Holy Family School Pre-K+K-8 600 Brook Forest Ave Shorewood IL 60404 Anthony Wilkinson, Principal 815-725-8149 815-725-8649 awilkinson@holyfamilyshorewood.org

Illinois Lutheran  JH & HS 7-12 1610 Main St. Crete IL 60417 Joe Archer, Principal 708-672-3262 708-672-0512 jearcher@ilhs.org

Illinois Lutheran Elem. Sch. Pre-K+K-6 448 Cass St. Crete IL 60417 Jeff Falck, Principal 708-672-5850 708-672-0353 jfalck@ilhs.org

Joliet Catholic Academy 9-12 1200 N. Larkin Ave. Joliet IL 60435 Jeffrey Budz, Principal 815-741-0500 815-741-9530 jbudz@jca-online.org

Joliet Montessori School Pre-K+K-8 1600 Root St. Crest Hill IL 60403 Heidi Geiger, Head of School 815-741-4180 815-741-9753 hgeiger@jolietmontessorischool.org

Kids Station, Inc. Pre-K+K 9453 Enterprise Dr. Mokena IL 60448 Patricia Reed, Director 708-479-3999 708-479-4099 deetrisha@aol.com

Little Explorers Montessori Pre-K+K 175 Highpoint Dr. Romeoville IL 60446 Sherry Eubanks, Director 815-886-4898 sherry@little-explorers.com

Little Learner Children's Academy PreK-2 20611 W. Renwick Rd. Crest Hill IL 60403 Roxann Norman, Center Director 815-838-6799 llca_cresthill@yahoo.com

Little Saints of God Academy Pre-K+K 590 N. Pinecrest Rd. Bolingbrook IL 60440 Beverly Cannon, Director 630-644-3311 630-783-8663 joyhood598@yahoo.com

Midwest Christian Montessori Academy Pre-K+K-8 314 E. Briarcliff Rd. Bolingbrook IL 60440 Eileen Contos, Director 630-783-8644 630-783-8639 office@mcmacademy.org

Montessori of Frankfort Pre-K+K 177 Luther Ln. Frankfort IL 60423 Linda Mora, Director 815-469-3030 montessorioffrankfort@gmail.com

Montessori of Plainfield Pre-K+K 14710 Plainfield Rd. Plainfield IL 60544 Mari Ann Unger, Director 815-254-0136 815-267-3320 montessorioffrankfort@gmail.com

Mother Teresa Catholic Academy Pre-K+K-8 24201 So. Kings Rd. Crete IL 60417 Annie Murray, Principal 708-672-3093 708-367-0640 amurray@mtcacademy.org

Noonan Elementary Academy Pre-K+K-8 19131 Henry Dr. Mokena IL 60448 Joseph Dunn, Principal 708-479-8988 708-479-6859 josephdunn@noonanacademy.org
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Providence Catholic Children's Acad. Pre-K+K 1800 W. Lincoln Hwy New Lenox IL 60451 Laura McErlean, Principal 815-485-7129 815-485-5165 lmcerlean@providencecatholic.org

Providence Catholic High School 9-12 1800 W. Lincoln Hwy New Lenox IL 60451 John Harper, Principal 815-485-2136 815-485-2709 jharper@providencecatholic.org

Spanish Community Center * 309 N. Eastern Joliet IL 60432 Veronica Gloria, Director 815-727-3683 815-727-9459 ytinoco@spanishcenter.org

St Andrew the Apostle Pre-K+K-8 505 Kingston Dr. Romeoville IL 60446 Carol Albreski, Principal 815-886-5953 815-293-2016 principal@andrewcc.org

St Dennis Pre-K+K-8 1201 S. Washington St. Lockport IL 60441 Lisa Smith, Principal 815-838-4494 815-838-5435 lsmith@saint-dennis.org

St Dominic Pre-K+K-8 420 E. Briarcliff Rd. Bolingbrook IL 60440 Sr. Marie Issac Staub, OP 630-739-1633 630-739-5989 sister@stdominicschool.org

St Joseph Academy (Joliet) PreK - 10 403 N. Hickory Joliet IL 60435 Jan Novotny, Principal 815-723-4567 815-723-4567 janetrae1967@gmail.com

St Joseph (Lockport) Pre-K+K-8 529 Madison St. Lockport IL 60441 Lynne Scheffler, Principal 815-838-8173 815-838-0504 blueribbonprincipal@stjoeschool.com

St Joseph (Manhattan) Pre-K+K-8 275 W. North St.,Box 70 Manhattan IL 60442 Colleen Domke, Principal 815-478-3951 815-478-7412 principal@sjsmanhattan.org

St Jude (Joliet) Pre-K+K-8 2204 McDonough St. Joliet IL 60436 Lucas Stangler, Principal 815-729-0288 815-729-0344 lstangler@stjudejoliet.net

St Jude (New Lenox) Pre-K+K-8 241 W. Second Ave. New Lenox IL 60451 Kathleen Winters, Principal 815-485-2549 815-485-0234 kwinters@stjudes.org

St Mary (Mokena) Pre-K+K-8 11409 W. 195th St. Mokena IL 60448 Jeanne Wolski, Asst. Principal 708-326-9330 708-326-9331 jcwolski@stmarymokena.org

St Mary Immaculate Pre-K+K-8 15629 S. Route 59 Plainfield IL 60544 Jennifer Errthum, Principal 815-436-3953 815-439-8045 jerrthum@smip.org

St Mary Nativity Pre-K+K-8 702 N. Broadway St. Joliet IL 60435 Fr. Jerome T. Kish, Director 815-722-8518 815-726-4071 jmartinez@stmarynativity.org

St Paul the Apostle Pre-K+K-8 130 Woodlawn Ave. Joliet IL 60435 Colleen Brodhead, Principal 815-725-3390 815-725-3180 cbrodhead@stpauljoliet.com

St Rose Pre-K+K-8 626 S. Kankakee St. Wilmington IL 60481 Nancy Schwab, Principal 815-476-6220 815-476-5644 nschwabstrose@gmail.com

TLC Learning Center & Preschool Pre-K+K 1206 Cedarwood Dr. Crest Hill Il 60403 Patricia Forkan, Director 815-725-3404 815-725-3414 tlcpat1@aol.com

Trinity Christian School Pre-K+K-8 901 Shorewood Dr. Shorewood IL 60404 John Vugtenveen, Administrator 815-577-9310 815-577-9695 johnvugteveen@trinitychristian.info

Trinity School; Trinity Serv, Inc * 1361 E. Lincoln Hwy New Lenox IL 60451 Joe Vrlec, Director 815-463-0719 815-463-0726 jvrlec@trinity-services.org

Triple R Child Care Pre-K+K 9500 LaPorte Rd. Mokena IL 60448 Debby Canavan, Director 708-479-4646 708-478-2182 debbie@rrrchild.com

Zion Lutheran School Pre-K+K-8 540 Oak Park Ave. Beecher IL 60401 JoAnn Hess, Principal 708-946-2272 708-946-2611 zionbraves@comcast.net

Nonpublic schools may be registered with the State of Illinois without meeting the necessary criteria to have them recognized by the State Board of Education. 
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